

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 27ABAPS7717D1ZN

	Legal Name		DHANESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH			
2.	Trade Name, if any		MEROO ELECTRIC CORPORATION			
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	5TH FLOOR, B/504, VIMAL APT, NAHUR ROAD, SARVODAYA NAGAR, MULUND-W, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400080				
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
Signat	ure					
Name						
	nation					
Design	nation ictional Office					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 01/07/2017.



GSTIN 27ABAPS7717D1ZN

Legal Name DHANESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

Trade Name, if any MEROO ELECTRIC CORPORATION

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 27ABAPS7717D1ZN

Legal Name DHANESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

Trade Name, if any MEROO ELECTRIC CORPORATION

Details of Proprietor

I



Name DHANESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Maharashtra